NOTES:
(1] REFER TO 5874/VRK5874 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL FOR INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

[2] MUST APPLY 1 DOT OF LOCTITE 222MS THREADLOCKER
ON FEMALE THREADS OF PUSH BUTTON. SEE 5874
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL (PAGE 5 OF 5)
FOR PROPER APPLICATION PROCEDURE.

6454

5703M BUBBLER

1-1/4 X 1/2 X 1/8
RUBBER WASHER

1-1/4 X 11/16 X 1/8

FIBER WASHER
(=)
3/8 HEX LOCK qu/@

|

1-1/2 PLAIN LOCK NUT

TAILPIECE 1-1/2

1-1/2" SLIP JOINT POLY WASHER
SLIP JOINT NUT

NUT, 5/16 -18 (1X) P/N 0003766649
WASHER, 1/4 (1X) P/N 0006615264
ANCHOR, F/1310 (1X) P/N 0000094565
SCREW, 10-24 (1X) P/N 0005021530

THIS DOCUMENT IS TRUE AND CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLICATION. CONTINUED PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS

MAKE SPECIFICATIONS AND MEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO CMANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Haws 1310

BRACKET 1201 (2X) P/N 0001099266
SCREW 12 X 1-1/2" (6X) P/N 0004978193

SCREW, 3-1/2" CLOSET (2X) P/N 0005155494
WASHER, 1/4" FLAT (2X) P/N 0006617237
NUT, ACORN 1/4-20 (2X) P/N 0003764188

¢ WASHER 1-3/4 X 1-1/4 X .05
POLISH CHROME PLATED

WAVE WASHER

[11[2] PBA7 PUSH BUTTON
ASSEMBLY

SPANNER WRENCH

é\z 0006983506

1-1/2" IPS TRAP
P/N 0005987000

ACCESS PLATE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

www. DrinkingFountainDoctor.com

1-800-518-5388

All Rights Reserved

HAWS® and other trademarks used in these materials are the exclusive property of Haws Corporation.

©2006 Haws Corporation



